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Date Start Event Name Location Depart Return
Tue 10/25/2022 5:00 pm Soccer - Boys JV vs. HCYA (Scrimmage) CLHS Stadium
Thu 11/03/2022 5:00 pm Soccer - Boys JV @ Lutheran South Academy Lutheran South Academy
Mon 11/07/2022 5:00 pm Soccer - Boys JV vs. Frassati South Campus Soccer Field
Fri 11/11/2022 5:00 pm Soccer - Boys JV @ St. Johns St. Johns School
Tue 11/15/2022 5:00 pm Soccer - Boys JV vs. John Cooper CLHS Stadium
Tue 11/29/2022 5:00 pm Soccer - Boys JV vs. Houston Christian South Campus Soccer Field
Tue 12/06/2022 5:00 pm Soccer - Boys JV @ HCYA Off Campus Location
Wed 01/11/2023 5:00 pm Soccer - Boys JV vs. Lutheran South Academy CLHS Stadium
Tue 01/17/2023 4:30 pm Soccer - Boys JV @ The Village School The Village School
Tue 01/24/2023 5:00 pm Soccer - Boys JV vs. St. Pius X CLHS Stadium
Wed 01/25/2023 5:00 pm Soccer - Boys JV vs. St. Pius X CLHS Stadium
Fri 01/27/2023 5:00 pm Soccer - Boys JV vs. St. Thomas CLHS Stadium
Tue 01/31/2023 5:00 pm Soccer - Boys JV vs. The Village School CLHS Stadium
Tue 02/07/2023 5:00 pm Soccer - Boys JV @ St. Pius X St. Pius X High School
Tue 02/14/2023 5:00 pm Soccer - Boys JV @ St. Thomas St. Thomas High School


